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Infrared detectors

Photoconductive detectors PC
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@ peak, 
20kHz

@ opt, 
20kHz

PC

uncooled, 

4 3.2×10 2.0×10 0.1 12000

20

6.0 2000

 0.025×0.025
0.05×0.05

0.1×0.1
0.2×0.2

0.25×0.25
0.5×0.5

1×1
2×2
3×3
4×4

BNC, no window

5 1.5×10 1.0×10 0.07 5000 6.0 1200

6 7.0×108 3.0×108 0.02 500 6.0 600

1.0×108 2.0×107 0.003 10 6.0 300

10.6 7 6 0.001 3 6.0 120

two-stage  
TE-cooled 

4 3.2×1010 2.0×1010 0.65 30000 4.5 1500

TO8, 
TO66

wedged 
Al2O35 2.0×1010 1.0×1010 0.5 20000 4.5 1200

6 6.0×10 3.0×10 0.18 4000 4.5 800

wedged 
ZnSe 

AR coated

8 4.5×108 0.025 40 3.8 400

10.6 4.0×108 1.4×108 0.01 10 3.8 300

12 1.0×108 4.5×107 0.005 3 2.5 200

13 4.0×107 2.3×107 0.002 2 2.5 150

three-
stage 

TE-cooled 

1.5×10 1.0×10 0.075 60 3.0 400

wedged 
ZnSe 

AR coated

10.6 4.5×108 2.5×108 0.02 20 2.25 300

12 1.8×108 7 0.01 5 2.25 300

13 1.2×108 6.0×107 0.007 4 2.25 300

 
TE-cooled 

2.5×10 2.0×10 0.1 80 3.8 500

10.6 5.0×108 3.5×108 0.03 30 3.0 400

12 4.0×108 2.0×108 0.015 7 3.0 400

13 2.0×108 1.0×108 0.01 6 3.0 400

14 1.0×108 6.0×107 0.007 5 2.25 300

*) Other optimal wavelengths available upon request.
**) Data sheet states minimum guaranteed D* values for each detector model. Higher performance detectors can be provided upon request.

***) Other optical areas available upon request.
****) Other windows available upon request.

1) Optical area available only for uncooled detectors

2.1 Photoconductive detectors
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Infrared detectors

Spectral characteristics*)
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�  
Spectral characteristics of individual detectors may vary from those shown on the chart.
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Infrared detectors

Detector code

Detector package Window FOVCooling Optimal wavelength Optical area
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